QM78207
 5G PAMiD Module
QM78207 Data Sheet – Rev C  |  Subject to change without notice
1 of 36 www.qorvo.com
Product Description
The Qorvo®QM78207 is a highly integrated Sub-6GHz
UHB L-PAMiD compliant to both 4G-LTE and 5G-NR
standards targeted for advanced RF devices including

• Preliminary RFFE MIPI 3.0 for RX control
• PC2 for  n77 and n78
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
QM78207SB 5pc Bag
QM78207SR 7” reel, 100 pcs
QM78207TR13 13” reel, Qty to order (5k units)
QM78207PCK Design Kit
QM78207EVB
Evaluation board
QM78207
UHB 5G PAMiD Module
QM78207 Data Sheet – Rev C  |  Subject to change without notice
2 of 36 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol, Conditions Rating Units
Battery voltage VBATT 6.0 V